

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.Nos. 7699, 7729, 8456 and 8521 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	23.04.2024	<u>DR.KMR,J</u> Both the counsel appeared. At request of learned Assistant Government Pleader, Home for the respondents for filing copy of Charge Sheet, post on 30.04.2024. <u>DR.KMR,J</u> KK	